
CONTENTS

Acknowledgments

Preface

List of Abbreviations

Part One
Introduction

1 The Art History of a Book on Science

Part Two
Pliny and the Natural History

2 Pliny's Career and the Scope of the

Natural History

3 Pliny on Ancient Art

Part Three
Reception of the Natural History in

Fourteenth-Century Italy

4 Petrarch's Pliny

5 Following Petrarch

X I

xiu

23

25

33

57

59

79

Part Four
The Influence of the Natural History in

Fifteenth-Century Italy 91

6 Collecting, Illuminating, and Critiquing

the Natural History in Fifteenth-Century Italy 93

7 Alberti, Ghiberti, and the Early

Florentine Response to Pliny 103

8 Pliny as an Inspiration for Fifteenth-Century

Humanists, Educators, Patrons,

and Artists in North Italy 123

Part Five
The Natural History in the Age of Incunables:

1469-1500 H5

9 Pliny in Print and in Stone 147

10 Mantegna and Leonardo Strive

to be a New Apelles 161

11 Pliny Helps Spur the Development of

New Subject Matters 171

12 The Plinian Signature as a

Badge of Prestige 183



Part Six
Pliny and Late Fifteenth- and Sixteenth-Century

Italian Art 205

13 Pliny and the Formation of Art Collections

in Florence 207

14 Laocoon, or Pliny Vindicated 215

15 Beyond Laocoon 225

Part Seven
Pliny and Sixteenth-Century Italian Art Theory 255

16 Pliny's Influence on Early Sixteenth-Century

Theoretical Writers 257

17 Vasari and Pliny as Historians of Art 273

18 Pliny's Influence on Theoretical

Treatises after Vasari 287

Appendices

1 List of Plinian Anecdotes

2 List of Plinian Anecdotes and their

Citations in the Italian Renaissance

3 Signatures Derived from Pliny

Notes

Bibliography

Illustration Credits

Index

315

322

346

35i

421

435

437

Part Eight
Conclusion

19 Pliny's Legacy

305

307


